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Majestic Orient Wonders



$23.99 per guest ($26.15 w/GST) min. 15 guests
Choose 8 dishes from categories 1-9A

$26.99 per guest ($29.42 w/GST) min. 10 guests
Choose 9 dishes from categories 1-10B

Terms & Conditions: Abundant Wealth and Nonya Flavours Mini Buffet are not available from 9-12 Feb 2024 | Delivery Charge of $45 
($49.05 w/GST) applies. (Additional $10 surcharge applies for delivery to Central or Offshore areas) Self-collection is available | Minimum 
spending of $450 is required for delivery [Excludes delivery charges & GST] | Food comes in microwavable containers | Food is best consumed 
within 1 hour upon delivery | Refer to orangeclove.com.sg/terms-conditions for full terms & conditions | Prices quoted are subjected to Service 
Charge and GST | Photos are for illustration purposes only

1. Rice / Noodles 饭/面类
Yang Chow Fried Rice 杨洲炒饭
Thai Pineapple Fried Rice 泰式黄梨饭
Fried Hong Kong Mee 香港炒面
Sin Chow Mee Hoon 星洲米粉
Spaghetti Aglio Olio 意大利炒面 +$1.00 

2. Vegetables / Beancurd 菜/豆腐类
Mixed Cabbage 什锦包菜
Loh Han Vegetable 罗汉斋
Hong Kong Kai Lan 香菇蚝油芥兰
Indonesian Sayur Lodeh 马来咖哩菜 +$1.50
Beancurd with Crab Stick 豆腐炒蟹条

3. Fish 鱼类
Fish Fillet with Mango Salsa 香芒炸鱼
Cereal Fish 麦片鱼
Sze Chuan Fish 宫保鱼
Sweet & Sour Fish 酸甜鱼
Breaded Fish with Wasabi Mayo 芥末酱酥炸鱼
Fish Fillet with Thai Style Sauce 泰式鱼

4. Chicken 鸡类
Honey Chicken 蜜汁鸡块
Lemon Chicken 香酥柠檬鸡
Thai Mango Chicken 泰式芒果鸡
Founder's Curry Chicken 招牌咖喱鸡 +$2.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken 酸甜鸡丁  

5. Dim Sum / Kueh 点心类
Steamed Siew Mai 蒸烧卖
Steamed Har Kau 蒸虾角 +$0.80
Steamed Mini Soon Kueh 迷你笋粿
Steamed Mini Honey Chicken Pau 蒸叉烧包
Assorted Nonya Kueh 娘惹糕 +$0.80
Steamed Mala Siew Mai 麻辣烧卖 +$0.80

6. Pastry 糕点类
Mini Custard Puff 迷你奶油包
Mini Chocolate Puff 迷你巧克力包
Mini Swiss Roll 迷你蛋糕卷
Marble Cake Sliced 云石蛋糕
Mini Chocolate Éclair 迷你巧克力卜 +$0.80
Butter Cake Sliced 牛油蛋糕

7. Deep Fried 酥炸类
Premium Yellowtail Fishball 黄金黄尾鱼鱼丸
Crispy Long Spring Roll 春卷
Curry Samosa 三角咖哩卜
Sotong You Tiao 苏东油条
Breaded Scallop 炸干贝 

8. Dessert 甜品类
Chin Chow with Longan 仙草龙眼
Almond Jelly with Longan 杂果杏仁豆腐
Ice Jelly with Cocktail 杂果文头雪
Honeydew Sago 蜜瓜西米露 +$1.00

9. Prawn 虾类
Butter Prawn 牛油炸虾
Ebi Prawn with Mayo 日式炸虾
Thai Style Prawn 泰式炒虾
Sze Chuan Prawn 宫保炸虾
Cereal Prawn 麦片炸虾 +$1.00
Stir Fried Prawn 美味炒虾

10. Delicacy 佳肴
Roasted Duck 烧鸭
Mini Sushi Platter 迷你寿司拼盘
Pan Fried Gyoza 煎饺子
Yam Puff with Prawn 芋泥球炒杂菜虾  
Beef Dices with Garlic  蒜蓉炒牛肉 +$1.00
Braised Duck with Sea Cucumber 海参鸭 +$1.50

CNY Regular Mini Buffet

Menu is available from 26 Jan-3 Mar 2024

Not available from 9-12 Feb 2024

财 源 亨 通
Abundant Wealth

Festive surcharge of +$1 per guest ($1.09 w/GST) applies from 
16-18 Feb & 23-25 Feb 2024

CNY Regular Mini Buffet

Nonya Flavours



$29 per guest ($31.61 w/GST) min. 15 guests
Choose 7 dishes from categories 1-9A

$32 per guest ($34.88 w/GST) min. 10 guests
Choose 8 dishes from categories 1-10B

1. Rice / Noodles 饭/面类
Signature Kampong Dry Laksa 特色甘榜干炒叻沙 +$1.00
Signature Kampong Fried Mee Siam 特色甘榜干炒米暹
Buah Keluak Fried Rice 黑果鸡炒饭
Seafood Nonya Fried Rice 海鲜娘惹炒饭 +$1.00
Blue Pea Flower Rice 蓝花蒸饭
Fragrant Pandan Rice 香兰饭

2. Vegetables / Beancurd 菜/豆腐类
Nonya Chap Chye with Mushroom 娘惹杂菜烩香菇
Nonya Sayur Lodeh 娘惹咖喱菜 +$1.50
Sambal Long Beans 参巴炒长豆
French Beans with Petai 香炒四季豆与臭豆 +$1.00
Sambal Brinjal 参巴炒茄子

3. Fish 鱼类
Sweet & Sour Fish 酸甜香酥鱼片
Crispy Fish Fillet with Homemade Sambal Dip
香炸鱼片配自制参巴辣椒
Peranakan Assam Fish 亚叁咖喱鱼 +$1.00

4. Chicken 鸡类
Classic Buah Keluak Ayam 金典黑果鸡
Nonya Curry Chicken 娘惹咖喱鸡 +$2.50
Ayam Panggang 娘惹烤鸡
Ayam Pongteh 娘惹豆酱鸡

5. Local Favourite 本地特色
Homemade Ngoh Hiang 自制五香
Crispy Long Spring Roll 春卷
Steamed Siew Mai 蒸烧卖
Steamed Mini Soon Kueh 迷你笋粿

6. Kueh / Pastry 糕点类
Assorted Nonya Kueh 娘惹糕 +$0.80
Pandan Kaya Cake Sliced 香兰咖椰蛋糕
Mini Chocolate Puff 迷你巧克力泡芙
Mini Chocolate Éclair 迷你巧克力卜 +$0.80
Assorted Swiss Roll 迷你蛋糕卷

7. Deep Fried 酥炸类
Breaded Scallop 炸干贝
Sotong You Tiao 苏东油条
Premium Yellowtail Fishball 黄金黄尾鱼鱼丸
Curry Samosa 三角咖哩卜

8. Dessert 甜品类
Almond Jelly with Longan 杂果杏仁豆腐
Ice Jelly with Cocktail 杂果文头雪
Honeydew Sago 蜜瓜西米露
Chin Chow with Longan 仙草龙眼

9. Prawn 虾类
Udang Goreng Assam 干炒亚叁虾
Sambal Petai Prawn 参巴臭豆虾 +$1.00
Udang Masak Nenas 黄梨虾

10. Delicacy 佳肴
Nonya Beef Rendang 牛肉仁当 +$2.00
Itek Sio (Nonya Braised Duck) 娘惹炖鸭
Gado Gado Special 特制加多加多 +$1.00
Beancurd with Sea Asparagus 鲍笋豆腐

Refer to Terms & Conditions on Page 16

CNY Regular Mini Buffet

Abundant Wealth

Festive surcharge of +$1 per guest ($1.09 w/GST) applies from 
16-18 Feb & 23-25 Feb 2024

Menu is available from 26 Jan-3 Mar 2024

Not available from 9-12 Feb 2024

CNY Regular Mini Buffet

风 味 娘 惹
Nonya Flavours

Food will be served in
microwavable containers

 M
in

i B
uffet



UsheR 
BountifuL 
FortuneS

UsheR 
BountifuL 
FortuneS

福
已
出
笼

Registration No: 200809605R

Photos are for illustration purposes only and 
may not represent actual items
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